
Beers & Ciders
Draught
Coors Light
Helles Glen Lager
Madri
Alpacalypse IPA
Aspall's Cyder
Guiness
Zoom Time NEIPA
Staropramen

£2.90
£3.20
£3.25
£3.50
£3.25
£3.50
£3.20
£3.25

1/2 pint

£5.75
£6.25
£6.50
£6.75
£6.50
£7.00
£6.25
£7.00

Pint

Bottled
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5%
Budweiser
Corona
Schiehallion
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime
Rekorderlig Wild Berries

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.25
£6.25

Low & No Alcohol
Corona 0.0% 330ml
Madri 0.0% 330ml
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0.0% 500ml
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 0.0%
Guiness 0.0% 538ml
Jump Ship Jack Staff IPA 0.5% 330ml

£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Gin
Edinburgh Gin Classic 
Edinburgh Gin Seaside 
Edinburgh Gin Orange & Basil 
Edinburgh Gin Raspberry 
Edinburgh Gin Raspberry Liqueur 
Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb & Ginger Liqueur 
Gordon's 
Gordon's Pink 
Caorunn
Tanqueray
Roku
Ben Lomond
Hendricks
The Botanist
Tanqueray No 10

25ml

£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.90
£4.90
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50

Vodka
Smirnoff
Haku
Belvedere
Grey Goose

£3.95
£4.25
£5.50
£5.75

25ml

Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanco
Kraken Spice
Langs Spiced Rum
Sailor Jerry
Brugal 1888

£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£6.50

25ml

Spirits & Liqueurs

Pimm's
Southern Comfort
Mr. Black
Kahlua
Disaronno
Campari
Aperol
Chambord
Cointreau
Kwai Feh Lychee
Passoa
Archers Peach Schnapps
Baileys (50ml)
Lillet Blanc
Suze
Frangelico
St Germain
Limoncello
Sambuca

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

25ml

Cognac
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin XO
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO

£7.25
£8.50
£22.95
£5.65
£20.00

25ml

Tequila & Mezcal

Dead Man's Finger Strawberry
Tequila Liqueur 
Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado
Patron Tuquila Reposado

£3.00

£4.00
£4.00
£9.50

25ml

Low & No Alcohol
Gordon's 0.0%
Seedlip 108 Garden
Seedlip 94 Spice
Botivo

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50

25ml

Whisk(e)y
Blended
Famous Grouse  
Monkey Shoulder  
Monkey Shoulder Fresh 

Bourbon
Jack Daniels No 7
Jim Bean White
Maker's Mark 
Maker's 46
Woodford Reserve

25ml
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00

£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00

MAlt Whisky
Highlands
Loch Lomond 12
Loch Lomond 12 Inchmurrin
Loch Lomond 12 Inchmoan
Loch Lomond 18

Glengoyne 12
Glengoyne 15

Highland Park 12
Highland Park 18
Highland Park 21

25ml
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£10.00

£7.00
£11.00

£6.00
£18.00
£35.00

Speyside
Balvenie Double Cask 12
Balvenie Caribbran Cask 14

Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich Project XX
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18

The Macallan 12 Double Cask
The Macallan 15 Double Cask
The Macallan 18 Double Cask

£6.00
£9.00

£6.50
£6.80
£7.00
£13.00

£8.50
£20.00
£50.00

Islay
Smokehead
Laphroaig 10

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte

£5.50
£6.25

£6.50
£9.50

Campbeltown
Glen Scotia 12 £7.00

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml
Irn Bru 330ml
Irn Bru Sugar Free 330ml
Appletiser 275ml
Fanta 330ml
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Fever-Tree 200ml
Fever-Tree Light 200ml
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 200ml
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200ml
Fever-Tree Sicilian Lemonade 275ml

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00

Strathmore Still Water 330ml
Strathmore Still Water 750ml 
Strathmore Sparkling Water 330ml
Strathmore Sparkling Water 750ml

£3.00
£5.00
£3.00
£5.00

Orange Juice 
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Tongue & Peat Tomato Juice 250ml

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.75

Rapscallion Soda Ginga Ninja 250ml
Rapscallion Soda Burnt Lemon 250ml
Seasonal Range - Ask what we have to offer

£5.00
£5.00


