

# BEERS & CIDERS

	1/2 PINT	PINT
<b>Draught</b>		
Coors Light	£2.90	£5.75
Helles Glen Lager	£3.20	£6.25
Madri	£3.25	£6.50
Alpacalypse IPA	£3.50	£6.75
Aspall's Cyder	£3.25	£6.50
Guinness	£3.50	£7.00
Zoom Time NEIPA	£3.20	£6.25
Staropramen	£3.25	£7.00
<b>Bottled</b>		
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5%	£5.00	
Budweiser	£5.00	
Corona	£5.00	
Schiehallion	£5.00	
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	£6.25	
Rekorderlig Wild Berries	£6.25	
<b>Low &amp; No Alcohol</b>		
Corona 0.0% 330ml	£4.50	
Madri 0.0% 330ml	£4.50	
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0.0% 500ml	£5.00	
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 0.0%	£5.00	
Guinness 0.0% 538ml	£5.00	
Jump Ship Jack Staff IPA 0.5% 330ml	£5.00	

# GIN

	25ML
Edinburgh Gin Classic	£4.55
Edinburgh Gin Seaside	£4.55
Edinburgh Gin Orange & Basil	£4.55
Edinburgh Gin Raspberry	£4.55
Edinburgh Gin Raspberry Liqueur	£3.50
Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb & Ginger Liqueur	£3.50
Gordon's	£3.50
Gordon's Pink	£3.50
Caorunn	£4.90
Tanqueray	£4.90
Roku	£5.00
Ben Lomond	£5.00
Hendricks	£5.50
The Botanist	£5.50
Tanqueray No 10	£6.50

# VODKA

	25ML
Smirnoff	£3.95
Haku	£4.25
Belvedere	£5.50
Grey Goose	£5.75

# RUM

	25ML
Bacardi Carta Blanco	£3.95
Kraken Spice	£4.25
Langs Spiced Rum	£4.25
Sailor Jerry	£4.25
Brugal 1888	£6.50

# SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

	25ML
Pimm's	£4.50
Southern Comfort	£4.50
Mr. Black	£4.50
Kahlua	£4.50
Disaronno	£5.00
Campari	£4.50
Aperol	£4.50
Chambord	£4.50
Cointreau	£4.50
Kwai Feh Lychee	£4.50
Passoa	£4.50
Archers Peach Schnapps	£4.50
Baileys (50ml)	£5.50
Lillet Blanc	£4.50
Suze	£4.50
Frangelico	£5.00
St Germain	£4.50
Limoncello	£4.50
Sambuca	£4.50

# COGNAC

	25ML
Remy Martin VSOP	£7.25
Remy Martin 1738	£8.50
Remy Martin XO	£22.95
Courvoisier VSOP	£5.65
Courvoisier XO	£20.00

# TEQUILA & MEZCAL

	25ML
Dead Man's Finger Strawberry	£3.00
Tequila Liqueur	
Olmeca Blanco	£4.00
Olmeca Reposado	£4.00
Patron Tequila Reposado	£9.50

# LOW & NO ALCOHOL

	25ML
Gordon's 0.0%	£3.25
Seedlip 108 Garden	£3.25
Seedlip 94 Spice	£3.25
Botivo	£3.50

# WHISK(E)Y

	25ML
<b>Blended</b>	
Famous Grouse	£4.00
Monkey Shoulder	£5.00
Monkey Shoulder Fresh	£5.00

<b>Bourbon</b>	
Jack Daniels No 7	£4.50
Jim Bean White	£4.50
Maker's Mark	£5.00
Maker's 46	£5.50
Woodford Reserve	£5.00

# MALT WHISKY

	25ML
<b>Highlands</b>	
Loch Lomond 12	£5.50
Loch Lomond 12 Inchmurrin	£5.50
Loch Lomond 12 Inchmoan	£5.50
Loch Lomond 18	£10.00

Glengoyne 12	£7.00
Glengoyne 15	£11.00

Highland Park 12	£6.00
Highland Park 18	£18.00
Highland Park 21	£35.00

<b>Speyside</b>	
Balvenie Double Cask 12	£6.00
Balvenie Caribbran Cask 14	£9.00

Glenfiddich 12	£6.50
Glenfiddich Project XX	£6.80
Glenfiddich 15	£7.00
Glenfiddich 18	£13.00

The Macallan 12 Double Cask	£8.50
The Macallan 15 Double Cask	£20.00
The Macallan 18 Double Cask	£50.00

<b>Islay</b>	
Smokehead	£5.50
Laphroaig 10	£6.25

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	£6.50
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte	£9.50

<b>Campbeltown</b>	
Glen Scotia 12	£7.00

# SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola 330ml	£4.50
Diet Coke 330ml	£4.50
Irn Bru 330ml	£4.50
Irn Bru Sugar Free 330ml	£4.50
Appletiser 275ml	£4.50
Fanta 330ml	£4.50
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml	£4.50

Fever-Tree 200ml	£4.00
Fever-Tree Light 200ml	£4.00
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 200ml	£4.00
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml	£4.00
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200ml	£5.00
Fever-Tree Sicilian Lemonade 275ml	

Strathmore Still Water 330ml	£3.00
Strathmore Still Water 750ml	£5.00
Strathmore Sparkling Water 330ml	£3.00
Strathmore Sparkling Water 750ml	£5.00

Orange Juice	
Apple Juice	£3.00
Pineapple Juice	£3.00
Cranberry Juice	£3.00
Tongue & Peat Tomato Juice 250ml	£3.00
	£3.75

Rapscallion Soda Ginga Ninja 250ml	£5.00
Rapscallion Soda Burnt Lemon 250ml	£5.00
Seasonal Range - Ask what we have to offer	